
PANDA National Support

National Director Press Chief
Dan Johnson Raphaelle O’Neil

dan@pandaunite.org press@pandaunite.org

LEO Advisor IT Security Tech
Keith Singleton Garrett Jewell

peaceofficer@pandaunite.org security@pandaunite.org

National Policy Advisor
Tony DeMott

policy@pandaunite.org

Legislative Support
Jeff Lewis Richard D. Fry, Esq.

jeff@patriotcoalition.com richard@patriotcoalition.com

Other National Support
Speaking/Scheduling Event Co-Ordinator

Dennis Rahe Robert Rodrigo
drahe@pandaunite.org events@pandaunite.org

Graphic Design Team Web Design Team
Art Director- Joe Fioramonti Webmaster – Mike Mayors

art@pandaunite.org mike@pandaunite.org

PANDA State Support
Find, and contact, state-specific support for your state here: 
http://www.pandaunite.org/state-teams.


